<u>KBC – POST-DOCTORAL FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME</u>

UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE

		For the period from				to	(for t	he 1st/2n	nd year)		
C	ertified tha	at out of	Rs			released by	y Kerala l	Biotechn	ology Comr	nission, Kera	ala State
C	louncil	for	Science,	Technology	and	Environme	nt v	ride	Council	Order	No.
• •	•••••				da	ated			towards the	e 1 st /2 nd ye	ar post-
d	octoral	fellowsl	nip grant	to Mr./M	[s/Dr				, an	amoun	t of
Rswas utilized						e purpose for	which it	was sa	nctioned, le	eaving a bal	ance of
Rs as shown in the Statement of Expe								enditure			
a	nnexed.										
Name & Signature of Post-doc fellow			Name & S	Name & Signature of Mentor			Name & Signature of Finance Officer/Chartered Accountant				

Office Seal

Name & Signature of the Head of the Institution

KBC – POST-DOCTORAL FELLOWSHIP PROGRAMME

Statement of Expenditure

Amount	Released from	KSCSTE	Total Amount	Ехре	enditure/Paym	ents	Total Expenditure	Accrued Interest	Balance
Fellowship (Rs.)	HRA (Rs.)	Annual Contingency (Rs.)	Received (Rs.)	Fellowship (Rs.)	HRA (Rs.)	Annual Contingency (Rs.)	(Rs.)	(Rs.)	(Rs.)
Certified that I have exercised all kinds of checks to see that the grant has been utilized for the purpose for which it was									

						J	
sanctioned	by	KSCSTE	vide	Council	Order	No.	
Dated							
Name & Signature of Post-doc fellow				Name & Signature of Mentor			Name & Signature of Finance Officer/Chartered Accountant

Office Seal

Name & Signature of the Head of the Institution